Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/6/2022

9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022

9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022

9/6/2022

RMP22-007887
RMP22-007888

RMP22-007889

RMP22-007890

RMP22-007891

RMP22-007892
RMP22-007893

RMP22-007894

2508 DOVE ST

4714 ARBOR DR

3600 DOVE ST

1460 GOLF RD

3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4710 ARBOR DR

3640 EDISON PL

3201 ALGONQUIN RD
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
3201 CAMPBELL ST
ORIOLE LN / HAWK LN

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

4716 ARBOR DR
2905 MEADOW DR
4724 ARBOR DR
3265 KIRCHOFF RD
E FRONTAGE/DEBRA
2800 CENTRAL RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2785 ALGONQUIN RD
1 SHANNON LN

APPROX LOC:5600 ASTOR
LN

3701 ALGONQUIN RD

AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

911 INFO CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
VANDALISM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

STOLEN AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/7/2022 8:46:38 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/6/2022

9/6/2022

9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022

9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022

9/6/2022

9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022

9/6/2022

9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022

RMP22-007896
RMP22-007897

RMP22-007898
RMP22-007899

RMP22-007900

RMP22-007901
RMP22-007902
RMP22-007903
RMP22-007904
RMP22-007905

RMP22-007906

RMP22-007909

RMP22-007907

RMP22-007911
RMP22-007908
RMP22-007910

2410 SOUTH ST

RYWICK CT / EAST
FRONTAGE RD

1551 ALGONQUIN RD
2121 EUCLID AVE
2310 PARK ST

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

2210 HERON CT
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
4734 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR
4706 ARBOR DR
2202 OAK LN

4738 ARBOR DR

E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE
RD

GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE
RD

4716 ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR
4711 DAWNGATE LN
4303 LINDEN LN

LOUD NOISE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

LIGHT MALFUNCTION
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

911 INFO CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
RECKLESS DRIVING
FIGHT

FIGHT

JUVENILE NUISANCE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO

ACCIDENT

FRAUD ACTIVITY
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

APPROX LOC:4718 ARBOR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DR
909 ROHLWING RD

3000 MEADOW DR
122 HONEYSUCKLE CT

ACCIDENT
PUBLIC SERVICE
DOMESTIC

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/7/2022 8:46:38 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/6/2022

9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022

9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022

RMP22-007912

RMP22-007913
RMP22-007914
RMP22-007915

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4732 ARBOR DR
2316 KIRCHOFF RD
2850 GOLF RD

2850 GOLF RD
2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

TRESPASSING
DOMESTIC
PREMISES CHECK

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/7/2022 8:46:38 AM



