



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/6/2022		2508 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2022		3600 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007887</b>	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007888</b>	3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2022		3640 EDISON PL	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022		3201 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007889</b>	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/6/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007890</b>	ORIOLE LN / HAWK LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007891</b>	2905 MEADOW DR	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/6/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2022		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007892</b>	E FRONTAGE/DEBRA	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007893</b>	2800 CENTRAL RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007894</b>	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/6/2022		1 SHANNON LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022		APPROX LOC:5600 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/6/2022	RMP22-007896	2410 SOUTH ST	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2022	RMP22-007897	RYWICK CT / EAST FRONTAGE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/6/2022	RMP22-007898	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2022	RMP22-007899	2121 EUCLID AVE	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
9/6/2022		2310 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022	RMP22-007900	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	
9/6/2022		2210 HERON CT	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2022	RMP22-007901	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2022	RMP22-007902	4734 ARBOR DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/6/2022	RMP22-007903	4700 ARBOR DR	FIGHT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2022	RMP22-007904	4706 ARBOR DR	FIGHT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/6/2022	RMP22-007905	2202 OAK LN	JUVENILE NUISANCE	
9/6/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/6/2022		E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2022	RMP22-007906	GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE RD	ACCIDENT	
9/6/2022	RMP22-007909	4716 ARBOR DR	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/6/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/6/2022		4711 DAWNGATE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022	RMP22-007907	4303 LINDEN LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2022		APPROX LOC:4718 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2022	RMP22-007911	909 ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/6/2022	RMP22-007908	3000 MEADOW DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2022	RMP22-007910	122 HONEYSUCKLE CT	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
9/6/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022		2316 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007912</b>	2850 GOLF RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007913</b>	2850 GOLF RD	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007914</b>	2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/6/2022	<b>RMP22-007915</b>	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT